Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №2 в микрорайоне №298

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	414181.90
	1229869.27
	306°44'14''
	22.49
	1-2

	2
	414195.35
	1229851.25
	42°12'26''
	18.00
	2-3

	3
	414208.68
	1229863.34
	133°38'14''
	8.03
	3-4

	4
	414203.14
	1229869.15
	143°21'25''
	14.64
	4-5

	5
	414191.39
	1229877.89
	222°14'58''
	12.82
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0355.0000 га     354.89 кв.м.

	Периметр
	75.97 м.


